
Spices

Whole Spices

106520

105561

101329

106151

101354

102938

103721

101391

101335

101327

103721

101360

100957

101394

101325

101326

101342

101365

101351

106440

104198

106413

106442

105334

106437

106438

107028

104098

105335

G/SWAN STAR ANISEED 

NATCO CRUSHED CHILLI 

NATCO CHILLI CRUSHED

NATCO CLOVES WHOLE 

NATCO CORIANDER SEED 

NATCO CORIANDER SEEDS

NATCO SESAME SEEDS 

NATCO CUMIN SEED

NATCO CUMIN SEEDS

NATCO GREEN CARDAMOM

NATCO SESAME SEEDS 

TRS BLACK CARDOMON

TRS DALCHINI CHINESE 

TRS DALCHINI CHINESE 

NATCO CASHEW KERNEL

NATCO CASHEW SPLIT

NATCO MUSTARD SEED

NATCO GOLDEN RAISINS

NATCO GREEN RAISINS

NATCO AJWAN SEED   

A1 KASOORI METHI

NATCO METHI FENUGREEK SEED

NATCO KALWANJI SEED

NATCO ALMONDS WHOLE

NATCO ALMONDS FLAKES

NATCO FENNEL SEED

G/S GARLIC FLAKE

G/S GARLIC GRANULES

NATCO PISTACHIO KERNELS

20x1kg

6x700g

3x3kg

6x1kg

3x3kg

6x750g

6X1.5kg

6x1kg

3x4kg

6x1kg

6x1.5kg

6X1kg

2kg

6x400g

6x1Kg

6x1kg

6x2kg

6x1kg

6x1kg

6x1kg

6x1kg

6x2kg

6x1kg

6x1kg

6x1kg

6x1kg

22x1kg

22x1kg

6x1kg
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Spices

Ground Spices

101330

101361

101354

101338

101343

101336

101340

101347

101353

105562

102936

102940

102933

103190

106029

106029

109288

109289

106411

110326

102023

101461

101459

105891

101464

107488

107490

NATCO CHILLI POWDER EX HOT

NATCO CHILLI POWDER MILD

NATCO CORIANDER POWDER

NATCO MADRAS CURRY POWDER

NATCO PAPRIKA POWDER

NATCO CUMIN POWDER

NATCO GARAM MASALA

NATCO TURMERIC POWDER

NATCO TANDOORI MASALA

NATCO WHITE PEPPER GROUND

NATCO AMCHOOR POWDER

NATCO KALA NAMAK

NATCO COCONUT DESICATED MID

NATCO COCONUT DESICATED FINE

NATOC GARLIC POWDER

NATCO GINGER POWDER

NATCO BLACK PEPPER COARSE 

NATCO BLACK PEPPER GROUND

NATCO BLACK PEPPER WHOLE

ALMOND POWDER 

GROUND PEANUT POWDER 

KTC COCONUT FLOUR

KTC COCONUT FLOUR

PRIDE COCONUT POWDER 

KTC CREAM COCONUT 

PRIDE FRIED ONIONS 

PRIDE FRIED ONIONS 

3x5kg

3x5kg

3x5kg

3x5kg

3x5kg

3x5kg

3x5kg

3x5kg

6x1kg

6x1kg

10x400g

20x300g

6x1kg

6x1kg

6x1kg

10x400g

6x1kg

6x1kg

6x1kg

10kg

10kg

20kg

5kg

20kg

40x200g

4x2.5kg

12x400g

BRANDS WE STOCK



Spices

Pulses

Herbs & Seasoning

110216

101349

101364

106432

104424

105564

106432

106477

101350

105424

106150

106149

106183

106182

106282

106410

103340

104287

111378

109360

109359

109362

102941

111213

100835

100834

101380

NATCO RED LENTILS

NATCO RED LENTILS

NATCO CHANA DAL

NATCO CHICK PEAS

NATCO CHANA DAL

NATCO YELLOW MUNG DAL

NATCO CHICK PEAS

NATCO URID DAL

NATCO RED LENTILS

NATCO RED KIDNEY BEANS

NATCO TOOR DAL PLAIN

NATCO TOOR DAL OILY 

NATCO MUNG BEAN

NATCO MUNG BEAN SPLIT 

NATCO ALUBIA BEANS

NATCO YELLOW SPLIT PEAS

NATCO BROWN CHICK PEAS

COOKING SALT

TEE KHI AMERICAN RED SALT 

HEERA DRY MINT 

HEERA OREGANO 

HEERA PARSLEY

NATCO TAMARIND WET

TRS TAMARIND CONCENTRATE 

TRS ROSE WATER 

TRA KEWRA WATER 

NATCO JAGGEREY

25kg

3x5kg

3x5kg

3x5kg

6x2kg

6x2kg

6x2kg

6x2kg

6x2kg

6x2kg

6x2kg

6x2kg

6x2kg

6x2kg

6x2kg

10x1kg

6x2kg

12.5kg

6x2.5kg

4x1kg

4x1kg

3x1kg

48x400g

24x200g

12x190ml

12x190ml

20x1kg


